
EMX 65 85 Women Semifinal 85 - Warm Up

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 211 PINI R. 1:46.689
Migliore

1 1:48.650 + 01.961 09:33:03.080

2 2:05.273 + 18.584 09:35:08.353

3 1:46.689 --------- 09:36:55.042

4 3:02.958 + 1:16.269 09:39:58.000

5 2:30.174 + 43.485 09:42:28.174

6 2:05.116 + 18.427 09:44:33.290

 Po. 2 - # 208 ALVISI N. + 01.756
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.601 + 02.156 09:33:13.224

2 1:52.717 + 04.272 09:35:05.941

3 3:01.249 + 1:12.804 09:38:07.190

4 2:01.488 + 13.043 09:40:08.678

5 1:52.834 + 04.389 09:42:01.512

6 2:00.493 + 12.048 09:44:02.005

7 1:48.445 --------- 09:45:50.450

 Po. 3 - # 326 FEREZ K. + 01.809
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.474 + 02.976 09:33:06.856

2 1:50.970 + 02.472 09:34:57.826

3 1:50.172 + 01.674 09:36:47.998

4 2:27.921 + 39.423 09:39:15.919

5 2:08.077 + 19.579 09:41:23.996

6 1:54.720 + 06.222 09:43:18.716

7 1:48.498 --------- 09:45:07.214

 Po. 4 - # 301 BRUNEAU L. + 02.386
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.756 + 02.681 09:33:16.586

2 1:57.014 + 07.939 09:35:13.600

3 1:49.075 --------- 09:37:02.675

4 3:46.767 + 1:57.692 09:40:49.442

5 1:50.022 + 00.947 09:42:39.464

6 2:24.724 + 35.649 09:45:04.188

 Po. 5 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. + 02.425
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.778 + 08.664 09:33:33.088

2 1:54.826 + 05.712 09:35:27.914

3 2:46.075 + 56.961 09:38:13.989

4 1:58.046 + 08.932 09:40:12.035

5 3:10.213 + 1:21.099 09:43:22.248

6 1:49.114 --------- 09:45:11.362

 Po. 6 - # 252 VAZQUEZ V. + 02.870
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.247 + 01.688 09:33:17.873

2 1:51.330 + 01.771 09:35:09.203

3 1:49.559 --------- 09:36:58.762

4 2:59.852 + 1:10.293 09:39:58.614

5 2:04.007 + 14.448 09:42:02.621

6 1:53.839 + 04.280 09:43:56.460

7 1:52.838 + 03.279 09:45:49.298

 Po. 7 - # 217 IZAGUIRRE J. + 02.882
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.699 + 02.128 09:34:31.293

2 1:49.616 + 00.045 09:36:20.909

3 1:49.691 + 00.120 09:38:10.600

4 2:12.331 + 22.760 09:40:22.931

5 2:02.986 + 13.415 09:42:25.917

6 1:49.571 --------- 09:44:15.488

7 1:51.366 + 01.795 09:46:06.854

 Po. 8 - # 281 CRACCO D. + 02.923
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.391 + 05.779 09:34:11.526

2 2:10.699 + 21.087 09:36:22.225

3 1:49.612 --------- 09:38:11.837

4 2:03.513 + 13.901 09:40:15.350

5 2:02.381 + 12.769 09:42:17.731

6 1:59.976 + 10.364 09:44:17.707

7 2:07.225 + 17.613 09:46:24.932

 Po. 9 - # 350 GOYER S. + 03.086
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.097 + 00.322 09:33:08.621

2 1:50.731 + 00.956 09:34:59.352

3 1:50.150 + 00.375 09:36:49.502

4 1:51.527 + 01.752 09:38:41.029

5 1:56.754 + 06.979 09:40:37.783

6 2:37.825 + 48.050 09:43:15.608

7 1:49.775 --------- 09:45:05.383

 Po. 10 - # 312 CALANDRA L. + 03.307
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.244 + 03.248 09:34:18.428

2 2:08.716 + 18.720 09:36:27.144

3 1:50.791 + 00.795 09:38:17.935

4 4:11.736 + 2:21.740 09:42:29.671

5 1:51.064 + 01.068 09:44:20.735

6 1:49.996 --------- 09:46:10.731

 Po. 11 - # 373 COLONNELLI L. + 03.496
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.259 + 08.074 09:33:55.122

2 1:50.821 + 00.636 09:35:45.943

3 3:37.116 + 1:46.931 09:39:23.059

4 1:50.185 --------- 09:41:13.244

5 2:06.585 + 16.400 09:43:19.829

6 2:12.800 + 22.615 09:45:32.629

 Po. 12 - # 205 TORRES A. + 03.637
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.005 + 04.679 09:33:28.392

2 2:12.722 + 22.396 09:35:41.114

3 1:53.490 + 03.164 09:37:34.604

4 1:59.281 + 08.955 09:39:33.885

5 1:52.798 + 02.472 09:41:26.683

6 2:18.001 + 27.675 09:43:44.684

7 1:50.326 --------- 09:45:35.010

 Po. 13 - # 214 DISS FENARD L.+ 04.148
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.154 + 00.317 09:34:55.002

2 1:55.940 + 05.103 09:36:50.942

3 1:50.837 --------- 09:38:41.779

4 2:09.381 + 18.544 09:40:51.160

5 2:05.547 + 14.710 09:42:56.707

6 1:51.674 + 00.837 09:44:48.381

 Po. 14 - # 292 BAUER R. + 04.646
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.372 + 04.037 09:34:07.829

2 1:53.627 + 02.292 09:36:01.456

3 2:07.032 + 15.697 09:38:08.488

4 2:03.932 + 12.597 09:40:12.420

5 1:53.682 + 02.347 09:42:06.102

6 1:51.335 --------- 09:43:57.437

7 2:06.016 + 14.681 09:46:03.453

 Po. 15 - # 275 RIGANTI E. + 04.886
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.148 + 12.573 09:33:34.731

2 1:56.510 + 04.935 09:35:31.241

3 1:55.759 + 04.184 09:37:27.000

4 1:51.575 --------- 09:39:18.575

5 3:00.139 + 1:08.564 09:42:18.714

6 1:52.204 + 00.629 09:44:10.918

7 2:18.580 + 27.005 09:46:29.498

 Po. 16 - # 300 VALSECCHI T. + 04.977
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.505 + 05.839 09:33:38.058

2 2:24.173 + 32.507 09:36:02.231

3 1:51.949 + 00.283 09:37:54.180

4 2:09.041 + 17.375 09:40:03.221

5 1:51.666 --------- 09:41:54.887

6 2:18.003 + 26.337 09:44:12.890

7 1:52.307 + 00.641 09:46:05.197

 Po. 17 - # 17 KATONA A. + 05.006
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.695 --------- 09:34:01.023

2 2:04.727 + 13.032 09:36:05.750

3 2:04.025 + 12.330 09:38:09.775

4 2:04.160 + 12.465 09:40:13.935

5 1:55.125 + 03.430 09:42:09.060

6 1:57.788 + 06.093 09:44:06.848

7 2:08.348 + 16.653 09:46:15.196

 Po. 18 - # 232 COGOLI G. + 05.333
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.286 + 06.264 09:33:35.723

2 2:12.594 + 20.572 09:35:48.317

3 1:52.022 --------- 09:37:40.339

4 2:19.409 + 27.387 09:39:59.748

5 2:05.678 + 13.656 09:42:05.426

6 2:02.347 + 10.325 09:44:07.773

7 2:02.123 + 10.101 09:46:09.896

Fastest lap: 1:46.689 
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EMX 65 85 Women Semifinal 85 - Warm Up

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 19 - # 385 SALVADOR J. + 05.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.788 + 11.584 09:33:45.295

2 1:54.047 + 01.843 09:35:39.342

3 1:53.414 + 01.210 09:37:32.756

4 2:12.011 + 19.807 09:39:44.767

5 1:52.204 --------- 09:41:36.971

6 1:53.452 + 01.248 09:43:30.423

7 1:53.558 + 01.354 09:45:23.981

 Po. 20 - # 374 RIBA O. + 05.646
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.112 + 02.777 09:33:26.572

2 2:02.750 + 10.415 09:35:29.322

3 1:52.659 + 00.324 09:37:21.981

4 2:04.403 + 12.068 09:39:26.384

5 1:52.335 --------- 09:41:18.719

6 2:04.798 + 12.463 09:43:23.517

7 1:53.778 + 01.443 09:45:17.295

 Po. 21 - # 379 MALCHIODI L. + 05.691
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.912 + 16.532 09:34:05.520

2 1:59.142 + 06.762 09:36:04.662

3 1:55.241 + 02.861 09:37:59.903

4 1:54.267 + 01.887 09:39:54.170

5 2:33.057 + 40.677 09:42:27.227

6 1:52.380 --------- 09:44:19.607

7 2:24.490 + 32.110 09:46:44.097

 Po. 22 - # 223 ZIEMER E. + 06.444
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.523 + 02.390 09:34:06.289

2 1:53.723 + 00.590 09:36:00.012

3 1:53.133 --------- 09:37:53.145

4 1:54.082 + 00.949 09:39:47.227

5 2:02.332 + 09.199 09:41:49.559

6 4:06.357 + 2:13.224 09:45:55.916

 Po. 23 - # 391 SANTEUSANIO L.+ 06.694
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.058 + 10.675 09:33:57.793

2 1:54.052 + 00.669 09:35:51.845

3 1:54.522 + 01.139 09:37:46.367

4 2:14.782 + 21.399 09:40:01.149

5 1:57.471 + 04.088 09:41:58.620

6 1:53.383 --------- 09:43:52.003

7 2:22.735 + 29.352 09:46:14.738

 Po. 24 - # 324 PICCOLI M. + 06.704
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.013 + 02.620 09:33:35.433

2 1:59.467 + 06.074 09:35:34.900

3 1:53.393 --------- 09:37:28.293

4 2:02.949 + 09.556 09:39:31.242

5 2:03.981 + 10.588 09:41:35.223

6 1:53.633 + 00.240 09:43:28.856

7 2:12.214 + 18.821 09:45:41.070

 Po. 25 - # 204 MORENO J. + 06.813
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.834 + 03.332 09:33:59.000

2 1:55.275 + 01.773 09:35:54.275

3 1:56.080 + 02.578 09:37:50.355

4 1:55.470 + 01.968 09:39:45.825

5 1:53.502 --------- 09:41:39.327

6 1:54.426 + 00.924 09:43:33.753

7 1:54.702 + 01.200 09:45:28.455

 Po. 26 - # 246 HERNANDEZ J. + 07.054
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.212 + 02.469 09:33:39.380

2 2:03.676 + 09.933 09:35:43.056

3 1:54.387 + 00.644 09:37:37.443

4 3:09.015 + 1:15.272 09:40:46.458

5 1:53.743 --------- 09:42:40.201

6 2:22.184 + 28.441 09:45:02.385

 Po. 27 - # 315 MENILLO R. + 07.680
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.339 + 02.970 09:33:41.449

2 2:30.690 + 36.321 09:36:12.139

3 2:10.100 + 15.731 09:38:22.239

4 1:54.369 --------- 09:40:16.608

5 1:57.249 + 02.880 09:42:13.857

6 1:54.853 + 00.484 09:44:08.710

7 1:55.671 + 01.302 09:46:04.381

 Po. 28 - # 338 ALEMANNI E. + 08.473
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.014 + 01.852 09:33:42.616

2 1:55.162 --------- 09:35:37.778

3 2:04.620 + 09.458 09:37:42.398

4 1:56.065 + 00.903 09:39:38.463

5 2:59.466 + 1:04.304 09:42:37.929

6 1:55.716 + 00.554 09:44:33.645

 Po. 29 - # 344 LAGAIN T. + 09.578
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.457 + 00.190 09:34:37.243

2 1:57.623 + 01.356 09:36:34.866

3 1:56.267 --------- 09:38:31.133

4 4:47.035 + 2:50.768 09:43:18.168

5 1:58.077 + 01.810 09:45:16.245

 Po. 30 - # 21 DUMITRU S. + 10.140
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.049 + 02.220 09:34:31.913

2 2:07.036 + 10.207 09:36:38.949

3 1:57.949 + 01.120 09:38:36.898

4 3:05.317 + 1:08.488 09:41:42.215

5 1:56.829 --------- 09:43:39.044

6 2:07.010 + 10.181 09:45:46.054

 Po. 31 - # 104 GINOV G. + 10.799
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.447 + 06.959 09:33:59.296

2 1:59.439 + 01.951 09:35:58.735

3 1:57.488 --------- 09:37:56.223

4 2:21.275 + 23.787 09:40:17.498

5 1:58.090 + 00.602 09:42:15.588

6 2:20.040 + 22.552 09:44:35.628

 Po. 32 - # 230 CHIRON N. + 11.607
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.789 + 08.493 09:34:04.607

2 2:03.394 + 05.098 09:36:08.001

3 2:08.155 + 09.859 09:38:16.156

4 1:59.801 + 01.505 09:40:15.957

5 2:28.396 + 30.100 09:42:44.353

6 1:58.296 --------- 09:44:42.649

 Po. 33 - # 203 RIGANTI P. + 12.928
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.162 + 05.545 09:34:52.008

2 2:21.817 + 22.200 09:37:13.825

3 2:01.292 + 01.675 09:39:15.117

4 3:16.505 + 1:16.888 09:42:31.622

5 1:59.617 --------- 09:44:31.239

 Po. 34 - # 243 FRAPPA R. + 14.457
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.182 + 05.036 09:34:10.748

2 2:03.151 + 02.005 09:36:13.899

3 2:04.244 + 03.098 09:38:18.143

4 2:10.523 + 09.377 09:40:28.666

5 2:52.888 + 51.742 09:43:21.554

6 2:01.146 --------- 09:45:22.700

 Po. 35 - # 10 BAS H. + 20.269
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.442 + 05.484 09:34:26.533

2 2:11.454 + 04.496 09:36:37.987

3 2:11.318 + 04.360 09:38:49.305

4 2:09.855 + 02.897 09:40:59.160

5 2:09.739 + 02.781 09:43:08.899

6 2:06.958 --------- 09:45:15.857

 Po. 36 - # 972 TOPALOVIC A. + 22.690
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.181 + 06.802 09:35:12.505

2 2:09.379 --------- 09:37:21.884

3 2:17.162 + 07.783 09:39:39.046

4 2:14.511 + 05.132 09:41:53.557

5 2:16.711 + 07.332 09:44:10.268

6 2:22.143 + 12.764 09:46:32.411

 Po. 37 - # 165 CAJIC V. + 23.510
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.431 + 01.232 09:34:21.491

2 2:10.199 --------- 09:36:31.690

3 2:11.684 + 01.485 09:38:43.374

4 2:11.993 + 01.794 09:40:55.367

5 2:11.599 + 01.400 09:43:06.966

6 2:10.350 + 00.151 09:45:17.316

 Po. 38 - # 184 TRUFASU R. + 29.195
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.383 + 02.499 09:35:02.067

2 2:15.884 --------- 09:37:17.951

3 2:44.511 + 28.627 09:40:02.462

4 2:37.634 + 21.750 09:42:40.096

5 3:28.214 + 1:12.330 09:46:08.310

Fastest lap: 1:46.689 
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